

SLP(C)No. 23885 OF 2003

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In SLP(C)No.23885/2003

HIRA GIRI AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KESHWAR SAO AND ANR.
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

With I.A.No.2 in SLP(C)No.3145/2004

Date : 05/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents in the special leave petition and issue notice on I.A.No.3.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master