

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23885/2003

HIRA GIRI AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KESHWAR SAO AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and Annexures P-1 & P-2 and application for substitution of LRs.
Of

deceased respondent No.1c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3145 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File and office report not received. List the matter again on 1
2.5.2006.

EENDRA

KUMAR)

TRAR

ns

(B.

SUDH

REGIS